
Official Results18-19 July 2018

1D1 Primary Preliminary - 1.2

1

E C B Total

Jules Vandyke Karen Allan

% Score% Rk% Rk % Rk Err PL

474 Jett Newman - SWANREACH GOLD CHARM 66.154 (5) 68.84671.538 (1) 0.000 (0) 0 1Glossodia public school

439 Angelina Thompson - NAAMAN PROTEGE 68.077 (3) 68.55869.038 (2) 0.000 (0) 0 2Arndell Anglican College

512 Claudia Smith - LITTLE PADDOCKS MIKADO 69.038 (1) 68.26967.500 (3) 0.000 (0) 0 3St Joseph's Moorebank, NSW

479 Katherine Clifton - DUSTY STAR 68.846 (2) 66.34663.846 (10) 0.000 (0) 0 4St Joseph's Primary Grenfell

7 Paige Moxey - BRAMPTON HALLOWEEN 66.923 (4) 65.48164.038 (8) 0.000 (0) 0 5Sapphire Coast Anglican College

481 Ella Fin - KOLBEACH ENSIGN 64.038 (7) 65.00065.962 (5) 0.000 (0) 0 6Oran Park Anglican College

66 Holly Jacobson - STONEY CREEK 66.154 (5) 64.03861.923 (13) 0.000 (0) 0 7NEGS Armidale

420 Katherine Stewardson - RUSSELL POCKET PICASSO 63.077 (10) 63.84664.615 (7) 0.000 (0) 0 8Canberra Grammar

434 Elizabeth Taylor - BROADWATER PARK CARTIER 60.577 (17) 63.65466.731 (4) 0.000 (0) 0 9Gib Gate

141 Tara Seppelt - CALVIN PARK MOONSHADOW 63.077 (10) 63.55864.038 (8) 0.000 (0) 0 10St Pauls Cranebrook

287 Harriet Collins - CP RENAISSANCE 62.885 (13) 62.98163.077 (11) 0.000 (0) 0 11All Saints Bathurst

493 Madison Foster - KANEMBO BRONZE 64.038 (7) 62.59661.154 (14) 0.000 (0) 0 12Home Schooled

233 Liam Mackenzie-smith - WHITFORD PARK SOUTHERN CRO 62.308 (14) 61.73161.154 (14) 0.000 (0) 0 13Wyond Creek PS

433 Elizabeth Taylor - MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN 58.462 (20) 61.63564.808 (6) 0.000 (0) 0 14Gib Gate

345 Lochie Colquhoun - KOORA-LYN TYRO 63.077 (10) 61.44259.808 (18) 0.000 (0) 0 15Bondi Beach Public School

529 Liam Mackenzie-smith - BARRELYN WARLORD 61.538 (16) 61.15460.769 (16) 0.000 (0) 0 16Wyong Creek Primary School

510 Sian Zahra - GLENIAN PARK REDFORD 63.269 (9) 61.05858.846 (19) 0.000 (0) 0 17Wilberforce PS

110 Amelia Razon - BELLS MOUNTAIN HOPSCOTCH 61.923 (15) 61.05860.192 (17) 0.000 (0) 0 18Charlton Christian College

265 Charlie Welsh - POWYS KINGKOPPLE 58.462 (20) 60.76963.077 (11) 0.000 (0) 0 19Central Coast Grammar

11 Jordan Smith - BAMBOROUGH QUESTIONAIRE 59.423 (18) 57.88556.346 (20) 0.000 (0) 0 20Sapphire Coast Anglican College

215 Isabella Sonter - ROSEBROOK TOM THUM 58.846 (19) 57.40455.962 (21) 0.000 (0) 0 21Southern Highlands

491 Charlotte Foster - BOOKRA MOONSHADOW 51.923 (22) 53.36554.808 (22) 0.000 (0) 0 22Home Schooled

36 Shiva Wiedemann - FAIRLIGHT ACRES ABSTRACT 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNAHome School HS/17456
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Official Results18-19 July 2018

2D1 Primary Preliminary - 1.3

2

E C B Total

Pamela Russell-Green

% Score% Rk% Rk % Rk Err PL

420 Katherine Stewardson - RUSSELL POCKET PICASSO 71.957 (1) 71.9570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1Canberra Grammar

439 Angelina Thompson - NAAMAN PROTEGE 69.565 (2) 69.5650.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2Arndell Anglican College

141 Tara Seppelt - CALVIN PARK MOONSHADOW 69.565 (2) 69.5650.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2St Pauls Cranebrook

481 Ella Fin - KOLBEACH ENSIGN 68.043 (4) 68.0430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4Oran Park Anglican College

434 Elizabeth Taylor - BROADWATER PARK CARTIER 67.609 (5) 67.6090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5Gib Gate

7 Paige Moxey - BRAMPTON HALLOWEEN 65.652 (6) 65.6520.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6Sapphire Coast Anglican College

474 Jett Newman - SWANREACH GOLD CHARM 65.435 (7) 65.4350.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 7Glossodia public school

479 Katherine Clifton - DUSTY STAR 64.565 (8) 64.5650.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8St Joseph's Primary Grenfell

433 Elizabeth Taylor - MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN 64.565 (8) 64.5650.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8Gib Gate

529 Liam Mackenzie-smith - BARRELYN WARLORD 64.348 (10) 64.3480.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10Wyong Creek Primary School

512 Claudia Smith - LITTLE PADDOCKS MIKADO 63.261 (11) 63.2610.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11St Joseph's Moorebank, NSW

215 Isabella Sonter - ROSEBROOK TOM THUM 63.043 (12) 63.0430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12Southern Highlands

66 Holly Jacobson - STONEY CREEK 61.522 (13) 61.5220.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13NEGS Armidale

265 Charlie Welsh - POWYS KINGKOPPLE 61.522 (13) 61.5220.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 13Central Coast Grammar

493 Madison Foster - KANEMBO BRONZE 60.217 (15) 60.2170.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 15Home Schooled

233 Liam Mackenzie-smith - WHITFORD PARK SOUTHERN CRO 59.783 (16) 59.7830.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 16Wyond Creek PS

287 Harriet Collins - CP RENAISSANCE 59.565 (17) 59.5650.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17All Saints Bathurst

491 Charlotte Foster - BOOKRA MOONSHADOW 59.348 (18) 59.3480.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 18Home Schooled

510 Sian Zahra - GLENIAN PARK REDFORD 55.435 (19) 55.4350.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 19Wilberforce PS

110 Amelia Razon - BELLS MOUNTAIN HOPSCOTCH 53.043 (20) 53.0430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 20Charlton Christian College

11 Jordan Smith - BAMBOROUGH QUESTIONAIRE 52.174 (21) 52.1740.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 21Sapphire Coast Anglican College

345 Lochie Colquhoun - KOORA-LYN TYRO 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCRBondi Beach Public School

36 Shiva Wiedemann - FAIRLIGHT ACRES ABSTRACT 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCRHome School HS/17456
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Score Points

Preliminary 1.2
Score Points

Preliminary 1.3
Score Points

Total

Championship Results

Primary Preliminary

2018 ENSW Interschool State Championships

DR1

NAAMAN PROTEGE Angelina Thompson 68.558 34 69.565 34 138.123 68439

SWANREACH GOLD CHARM Jett Newman 68.846 35 65.435 29 134.281 64474

RUSSELL POCKET PICASSO Katherine Stewardson 63.846 28 71.957 35 135.803 63420

KOLBEACH ENSIGN Ella Fin 65.000 30 68.043 32 133.043 62481

BRAMPTON HALLOWEEN Paige Moxey 65.481 31 65.652 30 131.133 617

CALVIN PARK MOONSHADOW Tara Seppelt 63.558 26 69.565 34 133.123 60141

DUSTY STAR Katherine Clifton 66.346 32 64.565 28 130.911 60479

LITTLE PADDOCKS MIKADO Claudia Smith 68.269 33 63.261 25 131.530 58512

BROADWATER PARK CARTIER Elizabeth Taylor 63.654 27 67.609 31 131.263 58434

STONEY CREEK Holly Jacobson 64.038 29 61.522 23 125.560 5266

MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN Elizabeth Taylor 61.635 22 64.565 28 126.200 50433

BARRELYN WARLORD Liam Mackenzie-smith 61.154 20 64.348 26 125.502 46529

KANEMBO BRONZE Madison Foster 62.596 24 60.217 21 122.814 45493

CP RENAISSANCE Harriet Collins 62.981 25 59.565 19 122.546 44287

WHITFORD PARK SOUTHERN Liam Mackenzie-smith 61.731 23 59.783 20 121.513 43233

POWYS KINGKOPPLE Charlie Welsh 60.769 17 61.522 23 122.291 40265

ROSEBROOK TOM THUM Isabella Sonter 57.404 15 63.043 24 120.447 39215

GLENIAN PARK REDFORD Sian Zahra 61.058 19 55.435 17 116.492 36510

BELLS MOUNTAIN HOPSCOTC Amelia Razon 61.058 18 53.043 16 114.101 34110

BOOKRA MOONSHADOW Charlotte Foster 53.365 14 59.348 18 112.713 32491

BAMBOROUGH QUESTIONAIRE Jordan Smith 57.885 16 52.174 15 110.059 3111

KOORA-LYN TYRO Lochie Colquhoun 61.442 21345
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Official Results18-19 July 2018

3D2 – Primary Novice - 2.2

3

E C B Total

Debbie Colbran Sue Lewis

% Score% Rk% Rk % Rk Err PL

7 Paige Moxey - BRAMPTON HALLOWEEN 67.429 (3) 66.14364.857 (2) 0.000 (0) 0 1Sapphire Coast Anglican College

141 Tara Seppelt - CALVIN PARK MOONSHADOW 70.000 (1) 66.07162.143 (4) 0.000 (0) 0 2St Pauls Cranebrook

434 Elizabeth Taylor - BROADWATER PARK CARTIER 66.286 (6) 65.92965.571 (1) 0.000 (0) 0 3Gib Gate

512 Claudia Smith - LITTLE PADDOCKS MIKADO 66.714 (4) 64.92963.143 (3) 0.000 (0) 0 4St Joseph's Moorebank, NSW

474 Jett Newman - SWANREACH GOLD CHARM 68.143 (2) 64.50060.857 (5) 0.000 (0) 0 5Glossodia public school

433 Elizabeth Taylor - MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN 66.286 (6) 62.85759.429 (7) 0.000 (0) 0 6Gib Gate

56 Ella Hayward - GARDEN VALE STYLISH POETRY 66.571 (5) 62.00057.429 (10) 0.000 (0) 0 7Southern Highlands

66 Holly Jacobson - STONEY CREEK 64.857 (8) 61.71458.571 (8) 0.000 (0) 0 8NEGS Armidale

439 Angelina Thompson - NAAMAN PROTEGE 63.857 (10) 61.71459.571 (6) 0.000 (0) 0 8Arndell Anglican College

215 Isabella Sonter - ROSEBROOK TOM THUM 64.429 (9) 61.00057.571 (9) 0.000 (0) 0 10Southern Highlands

11 Jordan Smith - BAMBOROUGH QUESTIONAIRE 61.000 (11) 57.64354.286 (11) 0.000 (0) 0 11Sapphire Coast Anglican College

Monday, 23 July 2018 4:49:57 PMScoring courtesy of - www.snafflebytes.net



Official Results18-19 July 2018

4D2 – Primary Novice - 2.3

4

E C B Total

Pamela Russell-Green

% Score% Rk% Rk % Rk Err PL

141 Tara Seppelt - CALVIN PARK MOONSHADOW 68.793 (1) 68.7930.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1St Pauls Cranebrook

474 Jett Newman - SWANREACH GOLD CHARM 66.724 (2) 66.7240.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2Glossodia public school

439 Angelina Thompson - NAAMAN PROTEGE 64.828 (3) 64.8280.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3Arndell Anglican College

433 Elizabeth Taylor - MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN 64.655 (4) 64.6550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4Gib Gate

56 Ella Hayward - GARDEN VALE STYLISH POETRY 63.103 (5) 63.1030.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5Southern Highlands

512 Claudia Smith - LITTLE PADDOCKS MIKADO 62.241 (6) 62.2410.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6St Joseph's Moorebank, NSW

434 Elizabeth Taylor - BROADWATER PARK CARTIER 61.552 (7) 61.5520.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7Gib Gate

7 Paige Moxey - BRAMPTON HALLOWEEN 60.172 (8) 60.1720.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8Sapphire Coast Anglican College

66 Holly Jacobson - STONEY CREEK 55.690 (9) 55.6900.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 9NEGS Armidale

215 Isabella Sonter - ROSEBROOK TOM THUM 55.517 (10) 55.5170.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10Southern Highlands

11 Jordan Smith - BAMBOROUGH QUESTIONAIRE 47.241 (11) 47.2410.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11Sapphire Coast Anglican College

Monday, 23 July 2018 4:49:57 PMScoring courtesy of - www.snafflebytes.net



Score Points

Novice 2.2
Score Points

Novice 2.3
Score Points

Total

Championship Results

Primary Novice

2018 ENSW Interschool State Championships

DR2

CALVIN PARK MOONSHADOW Tara Seppelt 66.071 34 68.793 35 134.865 69141

SWANREACH GOLD CHARM Jett Newman 64.500 31 66.724 34 131.224 65474

BRAMPTON HALLOWEEN Paige Moxey 66.143 35 60.172 28 126.315 637

MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN Elizabeth Taylor 62.857 30 64.655 32 127.512 62433

BROADWATER PARK CARTIER Elizabeth Taylor 65.929 33 61.552 29 127.480 62434

LITTLE PADDOCKS MIKADO Claudia Smith 64.929 32 62.241 30 127.170 62512

NAAMAN PROTEGE Angelina Thompson 61.714 28 64.828 33 126.542 61439

GARDEN VALE STYLISH POETR Ella Hayward 62.000 29 63.103 31 125.103 6056

STONEY CREEK Holly Jacobson 61.714 28 55.690 27 117.404 5566

ROSEBROOK TOM THUM Isabella Sonter 61.000 26 55.517 26 116.517 52215

BAMBOROUGH QUESTIONAIRE Jordan Smith 57.643 25 47.241 25 104.884 5011

Monday, 23 July 2018 4:51:23 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Results18-19 July 2018

5D3 – Secondary Intermediate Preliminary - 1.2

5

E C B Total

Gail Kroon Samantha Laney

% Score% Rk% Rk % Rk Err PL

67 Harriet Hughes - MIKA 66.731 (2) 67.01967.308 (1) 0.000 (0) 0 1Canberra Girls Grammar

138 Alexander Seppelt - FAIRVIEW METALLICA 68.462 (1) 66.34664.231 (10) 0.000 (0) 0 2St Pauls Cranebrook

163 Harriet King - ALKYRA ACROBAT 65.769 (4) 65.86565.962 (3) 0.000 (0) 0 3Ascham

23 Codi Gibbeson - WARRALEIGH PARK KEIRA 64.615 (7) 65.38566.154 (2) 0.000 (0) 0 4Macarthur Anglican

176 Lucy Saywell - HIGHVIEW CRUSADER 65.385 (5) 65.19265.000 (7) 0.000 (0) 0 5Hunter Valley

2 Jorja Power - NAMOI VALLEY CHRISTOPH 64.423 (8) 65.09665.769 (4) 0.000 (0) 0 6PLC Armidale

84 Grace Mackenzie - BELCAM JAPAN CONAC 64.038 (9) 64.90465.769 (4) 0.000 (0) 0 7Frensham

251 Holly Anderson - ACK KELDEANO 64.808 (6) 64.61564.423 (8) 0.000 (0) 0 8Pymble Ladies

435 Amirah Harvey - ROCKSTAR R 66.154 (3) 63.94261.731 (25) 0.000 (0) 0 9Australian Christian School (Distance Ed)

31 Charlotte Jacobson - IONA PARK FREEDOM 61.731 (17) 63.75065.769 (4) 0.000 (0) 0 10NEGS Armidale

212 Emma Jewell - DUELL EXPRESSION 63.269 (11) 63.46263.654 (12) 0.000 (0) 0 11St Scholastica College

17 Paris Nelson-roth - NIC NICKLEBY 63.654 (10) 63.36563.077 (15) 0.000 (0) 0 12Arndell Anglican College

528 Charlotte Wilson - BIRRALI HONESTY 62.500 (13) 63.17363.846 (11) 0.000 (0) 0 13Snowy Mountains Grammar School

99 Emmersen Mitchell - DOUBLE TT DEBONAIR 61.923 (16) 63.17364.423 (8) 0.000 (0) 0 14Scone Grammar

167 Tahlia-jane Mccormack - IMPULSIVE ADDICTION 62.692 (12) 62.78862.885 (16) 0.000 (0) 0 15St Vincents Collage

422 Sophie Bennett - BERRAGOON FROWN 62.500 (14) 62.50062.500 (20) 0.000 (0) 0 16Bede Polding College

35 Ella rose Palmer - AMETHYST PARK MINI ME 61.346 (18) 62.30863.269 (14) 0.000 (0) 0 17Lakes Grammar

27 Brianna Pecanac - BHM BLACK GALLIANO 61.346 (18) 62.11562.885 (16) 0.000 (0) 0 18Southern Highlands

144 Molly Michell-smith - WINDASON PARK SHINE 60.962 (21) 61.73162.500 (20) 0.000 (0) 1 19NEGS Armidale

202 Georgie Attard - ROSEBROOK LILY OF THE VALLEY 61.346 (18) 61.73162.115 (23) 0.000 (0) 0 20Arndell Anglican College

262 Brianna Williams - CLAYTON 59.615 (23) 61.63563.654 (12) 0.000 (0) 0 21Colo HS

381 Holly Balfour brown - WYNARA LYRIC 62.500 (14) 61.63560.769 (29) 0.000 (0) 0 22Abbotsleigh

444 Maggie Davis - HPH OSTENTATIOUS 60.577 (22) 61.05861.538 (26) 0.000 (0) 0 23Home Schooled

Monday, 23 July 2018 4:49:57 PMScoring courtesy of - www.snafflebytes.net



Official Results18-19 July 2018

5D3 – Secondary Intermediate Preliminary - 1.2

5

E C B Total

Gail Kroon Samantha Laney

% Score% Rk% Rk % Rk Err PL

359 Harriet Bevan - SPADE CN HOMER 59.423 (24) 60.96262.500 (20) 0.000 (0) 0 24castle hill high

507 Ella Bourke - MP TOO EZE 59.038 (26) 60.86562.692 (19) 0.000 (0) 0 25St Josephs East Gosford

385 Abby Ramm - ASHBURY PARK REPLICA 58.846 (28) 60.86562.885 (16) 0.000 (0) 0 26Arndell Anglican College

361 Lachlan Mcgill - BAYVIEW CROWN PRINCE 59.231 (25) 60.19261.154 (28) 0.000 (0) 0 27Coonabarabran HS

143 Molly Michell-smith - BALLYMOUNT LORD RUBIN 58.462 (30) 60.19261.923 (24) 0.000 (0) 0 28NEGS Armidale

459 Abby Douch - RAINWOOD PARK MELALEUCA 59.038 (27) 59.42359.808 (32) 0.000 (0) 1 29MONARO HIGH SCHOOL

151 Matilda Hall - SPELLING BEE 58.462 (30) 59.32760.192 (31) 0.000 (0) 0 30NEGS Armidale

164 Charlotte Wells - HEIDI ROSE 58.846 (28) 59.23159.615 (33) 0.000 (0) 0 31Menai High School

237 Alice Hardy - KOORINGAL MERIZIAN STAR 56.538 (32) 58.46260.385 (30) 0.000 (0) 0 32Galston HS

397 Molly Corbett - PACIFIC VIEW CHRISTIAN 53.462 (33) 57.50061.538 (26) 0.000 (0) 0 33All Saints Bathurst

363 Madisen Mcgill - PEMBERLY BLUE DIAMOND 52.885 (34) 54.23155.577 (34) 0.000 (0) 0 34Coonabarabran HS

458 Elise Coleiro - HILLCREST ONCE UPON A TIME 46.154 (35) 49.90453.654 (35) 0.000 (0) 1 35Loreto Normanhurst

445 Isabella Bakos - VEEBARDOT POLLYANNE 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCRMacarthur Adventist College

389 Cienna Knowles - NEVERTIRE JUST DANE 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCRSt Josephs East Gosford

315 Phoebe Clifton - SHOW RAE 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNAFrensham
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Official Results18-19 July 2018

6D3 – Secondary Intermediate Preliminary - 1.3

6

E C B Total

Kelly Morrow Ali Soster

% Score% Rk% Rk % Rk Err PL

163 Harriet King - ALKYRA ACROBAT 70.217 (3) 69.2390.000 (0) 68.261 (1) 0 1Ascham

23 Codi Gibbeson - WARRALEIGH PARK KEIRA 71.087 (2) 68.1520.000 (0) 65.217 (7) 0 2Macarthur Anglican

84 Grace Mackenzie - BELCAM JAPAN CONAC 71.522 (1) 67.7170.000 (0) 63.913 (11) 0 3Frensham

67 Harriet Hughes - MIKA 67.174 (8) 67.1740.000 (0) 67.174 (3) 0 4Canberra Girls Grammar

2 Jorja Power - NAMOI VALLEY CHRISTOPH 65.652 (14) 66.8480.000 (0) 68.043 (2) 0 5PLC Armidale

99 Emmersen Mitchell - DOUBLE TT DEBONAIR 68.043 (5) 66.7390.000 (0) 65.435 (6) 0 6Scone Grammar

31 Charlotte Jacobson - IONA PARK FREEDOM 68.696 (4) 66.5220.000 (0) 64.348 (10) 0 7NEGS Armidale

381 Holly Balfour brown - WYNARA LYRIC 65.870 (12) 65.8700.000 (0) 65.870 (4) 0 8Abbotsleigh

138 Alexander Seppelt - FAIRVIEW METALLICA 66.739 (11) 65.8700.000 (0) 65.000 (8) 0 9St Pauls Cranebrook

212 Emma Jewell - DUELL EXPRESSION 67.174 (8) 65.5430.000 (0) 63.913 (11) 0 10St Scholastica College

435 Amirah Harvey - ROCKSTAR R 67.609 (7) 65.1090.000 (0) 62.609 (14) 0 11Australian Christian School (Distance Ed)

385 Abby Ramm - ASHBURY PARK REPLICA 64.783 (17) 64.6740.000 (0) 64.565 (9) 0 12Arndell Anglican College

17 Paris Nelson-roth - NIC NICKLEBY 62.826 (22) 64.3480.000 (0) 65.870 (4) 0 13Arndell Anglican College

251 Holly Anderson - ACK KELDEANO 67.826 (6) 64.3480.000 (0) 60.870 (23) 0 14Pymble Ladies

27 Brianna Pecanac - BHM BLACK GALLIANO 67.174 (8) 63.9130.000 (0) 60.652 (24) 0 15Southern Highlands

262 Brianna Williams - CLAYTON 65.435 (15) 63.9130.000 (0) 62.391 (15) 0 15Colo HS

359 Harriet Bevan - SPADE CN HOMER 65.435 (15) 63.8040.000 (0) 62.174 (17) 0 17castle hill high

176 Lucy Saywell - HIGHVIEW CRUSADER 65.870 (13) 63.6960.000 (0) 61.522 (22) 0 18Hunter Valley

361 Lachlan Mcgill - BAYVIEW CROWN PRINCE 64.783 (17) 63.5870.000 (0) 62.391 (15) 0 19Coonabarabran HS

202 Georgie Attard - ROSEBROOK LILY OF THE VALLEY 63.043 (21) 63.2610.000 (0) 63.478 (13) 0 20Arndell Anglican College

507 Ella Bourke - MP TOO EZE 63.478 (20) 62.7170.000 (0) 61.957 (18) 0 21St Josephs East Gosford

143 Molly Michell-smith - BALLYMOUNT LORD RUBIN 62.174 (24) 61.9570.000 (0) 61.739 (20) 0 22NEGS Armidale

528 Charlotte Wilson - BIRRALI HONESTY 61.739 (25) 61.8480.000 (0) 61.957 (18) 0 23Snowy Mountains Grammar School

Monday, 23 July 2018 4:49:57 PMScoring courtesy of - www.snafflebytes.net



Official Results18-19 July 2018

6D3 – Secondary Intermediate Preliminary - 1.3

6

E C B Total

Kelly Morrow Ali Soster

% Score% Rk% Rk % Rk Err PL

397 Molly Corbett - PACIFIC VIEW CHRISTIAN 63.478 (19) 61.6300.000 (0) 59.783 (27) 0 24All Saints Bathurst

151 Matilda Hall - SPELLING BEE 61.522 (27) 61.6300.000 (0) 61.739 (20) 0 25NEGS Armidale

459 Abby Douch - RAINWOOD PARK MELALEUCA 61.087 (28) 60.5430.000 (0) 60.000 (26) 0 26MONARO HIGH SCHOOL

422 Sophie Bennett - BERRAGOON FROWN 60.000 (30) 60.3260.000 (0) 60.652 (24) 0 27Bede Polding College

35 Ella rose Palmer - AMETHYST PARK MINI ME 62.826 (23) 60.2170.000 (0) 57.609 (31) 0 28Lakes Grammar

144 Molly Michell-smith - WINDASON PARK SHINE 60.217 (29) 59.1300.000 (0) 58.043 (30) 0 29NEGS Armidale

237 Alice Hardy - KOORINGAL MERIZIAN STAR 58.913 (31) 58.9130.000 (0) 58.913 (28) 0 30Galston HS

167 Tahlia-jane Mccormack - IMPULSIVE ADDICTION 61.739 (25) 58.6960.000 (0) 55.652 (34) 0 31St Vincents Collage

444 Maggie Davis - HPH OSTENTATIOUS 57.826 (32) 58.1520.000 (0) 58.478 (29) 0 32Home Schooled

164 Charlotte Wells - HEIDI ROSE 57.609 (34) 57.5000.000 (0) 57.391 (32) 1 33Menai High School

458 Elise Coleiro - HILLCREST ONCE UPON A TIME 57.826 (32) 57.3910.000 (0) 56.957 (33) 0 34Loreto Normanhurst

363 Madisen Mcgill - PEMBERLY BLUE DIAMOND 55.435 (35) 55.5430.000 (0) 55.652 (34) 0 35Coonabarabran HS

389 Cienna Knowles - NEVERTIRE JUST DANE 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNASt Josephs East Gosford

315 Phoebe Clifton - SHOW RAE 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNAFrensham

445 Isabella Bakos - VEEBARDOT POLLYANNE 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNAMacarthur Adventist College

419 Lucy Batten - KARINGAL SIENNA 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNAArndell Anglican College

Monday, 23 July 2018 4:49:58 PMScoring courtesy of - www.snafflebytes.net



Score Points

Preliminary 1.2
Score Points

Preliminary 1.3
Score Points

Total

Championship Results

Secondary Intermediate Preliminary

2018 ENSW Interschool State Championships

DR3

ALKYRA ACROBAT Harriet King 65.865 33 69.239 35 135.105 68163

MIKA Harriet Hughes 67.019 35 67.174 32 134.193 6767

WARRALEIGH PARK KEIRA Codi Gibbeson 65.385 32 68.152 34 133.537 6623

BELCAM JAPAN CONAC Grace Mackenzie 64.904 29 67.717 33 132.621 6284

FAIRVIEW METALLICA Alexander Seppelt 66.346 34 65.870 27 132.216 61138

NAMOI VALLEY CHRISTOPH Jorja Power 65.096 30 66.848 31 131.944 612

IONA PARK FREEDOM Charlotte Jacobson 63.750 26 66.522 29 130.272 5531

DOUBLE TT DEBONAIR Emmersen Mitchell 63.173 22 66.739 30 129.912 5299

ROCKSTAR R Amirah Harvey 63.942 27 65.109 25 129.051 52435

DUELL EXPRESSION Emma Jewell 63.462 25 65.543 26 129.005 51212

ACK KELDEANO Holly Anderson 64.615 28 64.348 22 128.963 50251

HIGHVIEW CRUSADER Lucy Saywell 65.192 31 63.696 18 128.888 49176

NIC NICKLEBY Paris Nelson-roth 63.365 24 64.348 23 127.713 4717

WYNARA LYRIC Holly Balfour brown 61.635 14 65.870 28 127.504 42381

BHM BLACK GALLIANO Brianna Pecanac 62.115 18 63.913 21 126.028 3927

CLAYTON Brianna Williams 61.635 15 63.913 21 125.548 36262

BIRRALI HONESTY Charlotte Wilson 63.173 23 61.848 13 125.021 36528

ASHBURY PARK REPLICA Abby Ramm 60.865 10 64.674 24 125.539 34385

ROSEBROOK LILY OF THE VAL Georgie Attard 61.731 16 63.261 16 124.992 32202

SPADE CN HOMER Harriet Bevan 60.962 12 63.804 19 124.766 31359

BERRAGOON FROWN Sophie Bennett 62.500 20 60.326 9 122.826 29422

AMETHYST PARK MINI ME Ella rose Palmer 62.308 19 60.217 8 122.525 2735

BAYVIEW CROWN PRINCE Lachlan Mcgill 60.192 9 63.587 17 123.779 26361

MP TOO EZE Ella Bourke 60.865 11 62.717 15 123.583 26507

IMPULSIVE ADDICTION Tahlia-jane Mccormack 62.788 21 58.696 5 121.484 26167

WINDASON PARK SHINE Molly Michell-smith 61.731 17 59.130 7 120.861 24144

BALLYMOUNT LORD RUBIN Molly Michell-smith 60.192 8 61.957 14 122.149 22143

SPELLING BEE Matilda Hall 59.327 6 61.630 11 120.957 17151

RAINWOOD PARK MELALEUCA Abby Douch 59.423 7 60.543 10 119.967 17459
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Score Points

Preliminary 1.2
Score Points

Preliminary 1.3
Score Points

Total

Championship Results

Secondary Intermediate Preliminary

2018 ENSW Interschool State Championships

DR3

HPH OSTENTATIOUS Maggie Davis 61.058 13 58.152 4 119.210 17444

PACIFIC VIEW CHRISTIAN Molly Corbett 57.500 3 61.630 12 119.130 15397

KOORINGAL MERIZIAN STAR Alice Hardy 58.462 4 58.913 6 117.375 10237

HEIDI ROSE Charlotte Wells 59.231 5 57.500 3 116.731 8164

PEMBERLY BLUE DIAMOND Madisen Mcgill 54.231 2 55.543 1 109.774 3363

HILLCREST ONCE UPON A TIM Elise Coleiro 49.904 1 57.391 2 107.295 3458
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Official Results18-19 July 2018

7D4 - Secondary Intermediate Novice - 2.2

7

E C B Total

Debbie Colbran Sue Lewis

% Score% Rk% Rk % Rk Err PL

192 Brooke Ellis - GORDON PARK ROYAL REVIEW 67.571 (4) 66.21464.857 (2) 0.000 (0) 0 1Brindabella Christian College

163 Harriet King - ALKYRA ACROBAT 66.286 (12) 66.00065.714 (1) 0.000 (0) 0 2Ascham

102 Caitlyn Dulhunty - SANLIRRA XCEPTIONAL 69.286 (1) 65.50061.714 (5) 0.000 (0) 0 3All Saints Maitland/Lochinvar

31 Charlotte Jacobson - IONA PARK FREEDOM 67.000 (10) 64.92962.857 (3) 0.000 (0) 0 4NEGS Armidale

205 Amy Thompson - MUMBO JUMBO 67.857 (3) 64.64361.429 (6) 0.000 (0) 0 5Frensham

117 Maya Basson - JAZZANOVA 68.571 (2) 64.14359.714 (9) 0.000 (0) 0 6Frensham

129 Shelley Kleven - AMARANDA MOET 67.143 (9) 63.50059.857 (8) 0.000 (0) 1 7Monaro High School

435 Amirah Harvey - ROCKSTAR R 64.429 (16) 63.28662.143 (4) 0.000 (0) 0 8Australian Christian School (Distance Ed)

157 Grace Tyson - KOORANA TIMELESS MONUMENT 67.143 (8) 63.14359.143 (11) 0.000 (0) 0 9Macarthur Anglican

2 Jorja Power - NAMOI VALLEY CHRISTOPH 66.143 (13) 63.14360.143 (7) 0.000 (0) 0 10PLC Armidale

51 Molly Callinan - MERRINDALE DE NIRO 67.000 (10) 62.57158.143 (13) 0.000 (0) 0 11St Pauls Booragul

178 Hannah Rockwell - MAINS MATILDA 67.429 (6) 62.50057.571 (17) 0.000 (0) 0 12Pymble Ladies

448 Isabelle Promnitz - AH IMELDA 67.429 (6) 62.28657.143 (19) 0.000 (0) 0 13Frensham

313 Chloe Scicluna - VIEW BANK BARISTA 67.571 (4) 62.21456.857 (20) 0.000 (0) 0 14Calrossy

507 Ella Bourke - MP TOO EZE 64.286 (17) 61.92959.571 (10) 0.000 (0) 1 15St Josephs East Gosford

151 Matilda Hall - SPELLING BEE 66.000 (14) 61.85757.714 (15) 0.000 (0) 0 16NEGS Armidale

143 Molly Michell-smith - BALLYMOUNT LORD RUBIN 65.143 (15) 61.28657.429 (18) 0.000 (0) 0 17NEGS Armidale

138 Alexander Seppelt - FAIRVIEW METALLICA 63.143 (19) 60.92958.714 (12) 0.000 (0) 0 18St Pauls Cranebrook

257 Brooke Chapman - HIGHLAND PROMISE 64.000 (18) 60.85757.714 (15) 0.000 (0) 0 19Narrabeen Sports High

176 Lucy Saywell - HIGHVIEW CRUSADER 62.857 (20) 60.35757.857 (14) 0.000 (0) 0 20Hunter Valley

238 Monet Stevenson - SKYWAY LODGE RUBISTEIN 61.714 (21) 58.71455.714 (21) 0.000 (0) 0 21Central Coast Grammar

518 Darcy Bradley - NEW VOGUE PARK GREY ILLUSION 60.286 (22) 56.07151.857 (22) 0.000 (0) 0 22Abbotsleigh

184 Leah Macklinshaw - MEXICOLA 56.000 (23) 53.07150.143 (23) 0.000 (0) 0 23Macarthur Anglican
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Official Results18-19 July 2018

8D4 - Secondary Intermediate Novice - 2.3

8

E C B Total

Rachelle Evans

% Score% Rk% Rk % Rk Err PL

192 Brooke Ellis - GORDON PARK ROYAL REVIEW 70.517 (1) 70.5170.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1Brindabella Christian College

157 Grace Tyson - KOORANA TIMELESS MONUMENT 70.000 (2) 70.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2Macarthur Anglican

102 Caitlyn Dulhunty - SANLIRRA XCEPTIONAL 69.138 (3) 69.1380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3All Saints Maitland/Lochinvar

51 Molly Callinan - MERRINDALE DE NIRO 68.103 (4) 68.1030.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4St Pauls Booragul

129 Shelley Kleven - AMARANDA MOET 67.931 (5) 67.9310.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 5Monaro High School

176 Lucy Saywell - HIGHVIEW CRUSADER 67.586 (6) 67.5860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6Hunter Valley

138 Alexander Seppelt - FAIRVIEW METALLICA 66.724 (7) 66.7240.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7St Pauls Cranebrook

163 Harriet King - ALKYRA ACROBAT 66.552 (8) 66.5520.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8Ascham

205 Amy Thompson - MUMBO JUMBO 65.517 (9) 65.5170.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9Frensham

117 Maya Basson - JAZZANOVA 65.517 (9) 65.5170.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9Frensham

31 Charlotte Jacobson - IONA PARK FREEDOM 65.000 (11) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11NEGS Armidale

435 Amirah Harvey - ROCKSTAR R 64.483 (12) 64.4830.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12Australian Christian School (Distance Ed)

2 Jorja Power - NAMOI VALLEY CHRISTOPH 64.310 (13) 64.3100.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13PLC Armidale

313 Chloe Scicluna - VIEW BANK BARISTA 63.621 (14) 63.6210.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14Calrossy

507 Ella Bourke - MP TOO EZE 63.103 (15) 63.1030.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15St Josephs East Gosford

178 Hannah Rockwell - MAINS MATILDA 62.586 (16) 62.5860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16Pymble Ladies

151 Matilda Hall - SPELLING BEE 60.345 (17) 60.3450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17NEGS Armidale

143 Molly Michell-smith - BALLYMOUNT LORD RUBIN 60.172 (18) 60.1720.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 18NEGS Armidale

257 Brooke Chapman - HIGHLAND PROMISE 59.483 (19) 59.4830.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 19Narrabeen Sports High

448 Isabelle Promnitz - AH IMELDA 58.276 (20) 58.2760.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 20Frensham

238 Monet Stevenson - SKYWAY LODGE RUBISTEIN 58.276 (21) 58.2760.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 21Central Coast Grammar

518 Darcy Bradley - NEW VOGUE PARK GREY ILLUSION 53.448 (22) 53.4480.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 22Abbotsleigh

184 Leah Macklinshaw - MEXICOLA 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCRMacarthur Anglican
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Score Points

Novice 2.2
Score Points

Novice 2.3
Score Points

Total

Championship Results

Secondary Intermediate Novice

2018 ENSW Interschool State Championships

DR4

GORDON PARK ROYAL REVIE Brooke Ellis 66.214 35 70.517 35 136.732 70192

SANLIRRA XCEPTIONAL Caitlyn Dulhunty 65.500 33 69.138 33 134.638 66102

ALKYRA ACROBAT Harriet King 66.000 34 66.552 28 132.552 62163

KOORANA TIMELESS MONUME Grace Tyson 63.143 27 70.000 34 133.143 61157

AMARANDA MOET Shelley Kleven 63.500 29 67.931 31 131.431 60129

MUMBO JUMBO Amy Thompson 64.643 31 65.517 27 130.160 58205

MERRINDALE DE NIRO Molly Callinan 62.571 25 68.103 32 130.675 5751

IONA PARK FREEDOM Charlotte Jacobson 64.929 32 65.000 25 129.929 5731

JAZZANOVA Maya Basson 64.143 30 65.517 27 129.660 57117

ROCKSTAR R Amirah Harvey 63.286 28 64.483 24 127.768 52435

NAMOI VALLEY CHRISTOPH Jorja Power 63.143 26 64.310 23 127.453 492

FAIRVIEW METALLICA Alexander Seppelt 60.929 18 66.724 29 127.653 47138

HIGHVIEW CRUSADER Lucy Saywell 60.357 16 67.586 30 127.943 46176

VIEW BANK BARISTA Chloe Scicluna 62.214 22 63.621 22 125.835 44313

MAINS MATILDA Hannah Rockwell 62.500 24 62.586 20 125.086 44178

MP TOO EZE Ella Bourke 61.929 21 63.103 21 125.032 42507

SPELLING BEE Matilda Hall 61.857 20 60.345 19 122.202 39151

AH IMELDA Isabelle Promnitz 62.286 23 58.276 16 120.562 39448

BALLYMOUNT LORD RUBIN Molly Michell-smith 61.286 19 60.172 18 121.458 37143

HIGHLAND PROMISE Brooke Chapman 60.857 17 59.483 17 120.340 34257

SKYWAY LODGE RUBISTEIN Monet Stevenson 58.714 15 58.276 15 116.990 30238

NEW VOGUE PARK GREY ILLUS Darcy Bradley 56.071 14 53.448 14 109.520 28518

MEXICOLA Leah Macklinshaw 53.071 13184
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Official Results18-19 July 2018

9D5 – Secondary Senior Preliminary - 1.2

9

E C B Total

Joanne Squires Daniela Kurtz

% Score% Rk% Rk % Rk Err PL

311 Elysia Horan - SIR SAILOR 73.462 (1) 70.3850.000 (0) 67.308 (7) 0 1Frensham

52 Lucy Batten - YANGARRAPARK SPECIAL EDITION 63.077 (8) 67.7880.000 (0) 72.500 (1) 0 2Arndell Anglican College

252 Grace Taylor-bowles - KARRUGANG JOKER 66.538 (4) 67.4040.000 (0) 68.269 (3) 0 3Canberra Girls Grammar School

419 Lucy Batten - KARINGAL SIENNA 69.423 (2) 67.0190.000 (0) 64.615 (14) 0 4Arndell Anglican College

9 Imogen Thew - GLENCAIRN WOLF BLASS 67.308 (3) 66.5380.000 (0) 65.769 (12) 0 5Arndell Anglican College

49 Krystal Taylor - RHAEGAL 66.346 (5) 66.4420.000 (0) 66.538 (10) 0 6Hunter Valley

504 Sophie Walker - ILLARAK DONNTRELL 63.462 (6) 65.8650.000 (0) 68.269 (3) 0 7Central Coast Grammar

310 Elysia Horan - OLLIE 62.885 (9) 65.8650.000 (0) 68.846 (2) 0 8Frensham

91 Tanisha Cragg - BYALEE WISHES 61.538 (14) 64.6150.000 (0) 67.692 (5) 0 9Merewether HS

69 Lauren Mcadam - GET ZIGGY WITH IT 62.115 (12) 64.3270.000 (0) 66.538 (10) 0 10De la Salle Catholic College Cronulla

369 Hollie Worner - DRUK 60.385 (21) 63.5580.000 (0) 66.731 (9) 0 11Chevalier College

148 Mia Sandstrom - KAESBROOK MONTE CARLO 59.231 (27) 63.0770.000 (0) 66.923 (8) 0 12Bede Polding College

94 Caitlyn Adcock - MISTER COSMOPOLITAN 60.769 (18) 62.6920.000 (0) 64.615 (14) 0 13UC SSC Lake Ginninderra

33 Jessica Turner - NIKE DES HAYETTES 59.808 (24) 62.5960.000 (0) 65.385 (13) 0 14Macarthur Anglican

357 Lucy Glendinning - HUGO OF THE BASKERVILLES 61.923 (13) 62.5000.000 (0) 63.077 (18) 0 15Pymble Ladies

6 Laura Power - BUREAUCRATIC 61.346 (15) 62.4040.000 (0) 63.462 (17) 0 16Broughton

355 Emma Creet - BHM BLACK GALAXY 63.269 (7) 62.3080.000 (0) 61.346 (22) 0 17st Peters Broulee

329 Ella Cullen - GRAND LIL STASH 62.692 (10) 62.0190.000 (0) 61.346 (22) 0 18Frensham

343 Grace O'toole - SMOOCH 62.308 (11) 61.9230.000 (0) 61.538 (21) 1 19SCECGS Redlands

437 Antoinette Inglis - Q TARINTINO 56.154 (34) 61.8270.000 (0) 67.500 (6) 0 20Frensham

109 Emily Kent - CAMPIONE GNZ 60.577 (20) 61.3460.000 (0) 62.115 (19) 0 21Hunter Valley

497 Alyssa Abela - BEDDGELERT JACKIE 58.846 (28) 61.3460.000 (0) 63.846 (16) 0 22Glenwood High School

122 Anastasia Haling - WILDFIRES MARTINI 60.769 (18) 61.3460.000 (0) 61.923 (20) 0 23Walcha Central School
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Official Results18-19 July 2018

9D5 – Secondary Senior Preliminary - 1.2

9

E C B Total

Joanne Squires Daniela Kurtz

% Score% Rk% Rk % Rk Err PL

519 Melanie Johnston - FIORELLI 61.154 (16) 60.7690.000 (0) 60.385 (24) 0 24Cranebrook High School

532 Anika Clarke-D'Aprile - MATAVIA GWNDYNN 61.154 (16) 60.2880.000 (0) 59.423 (28) 1 25Oxley College

268 Ava Shepherd - MYRIMBAH CHA CHA 60.192 (23) 60.0960.000 (0) 60.000 (26) 0 26St Vincent's College Potts Point

13 Armani Makaj - PENTON MANDALA 59.423 (26) 59.9040.000 (0) 60.385 (24) 2 27Tangara School for Girls

45 Emily Gubbins - CP SAMSARA 60.192 (22) 59.3270.000 (0) 58.462 (31) 0 28Frensham

471 Jessica Dunn - TANQUERAY 59.615 (25) 59.3270.000 (0) 59.038 (30) 0 29Elderslie HS

314 Alyssa Whiston - GARDNER TROY 58.462 (29) 59.0380.000 (0) 59.615 (27) 0 30Menai High School

128 Leila Wyrill - JADAN PARK ACAPALA 56.923 (32) 58.0770.000 (0) 59.231 (29) 0 31Wenona

30 Alexa Talbot - MARENA SKY DANCE 57.308 (31) 57.1150.000 (0) 56.923 (32) 0 32Lakes Grammar

73 Kasey Motbey - TWOUP 58.077 (30) 56.6350.000 (0) 55.192 (34) 0 33cronulla high school

127 Emily Sommers - STORM PARK WARMBLOOD 56.923 (32) 56.4420.000 (0) 55.962 (33) 0 34Wenona

101 Charlie Collins - I THINK I CAN 46.731 (35) 49.8080.000 (0) 52.885 (35) 0 35CRONULLA HIGH

152 Natalie Mete - C NOTES JUST FEARLESS 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 ELIMQueenwood

323 Elisabeth Chiba - REGAL DON RICO 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNAAscham

125 Fynlay Turnbull - GRAND ACCLAIM 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNASt Peter's Catholic College

43 Kaitlyn Thew - GOLDEN OZZIE 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNACronulla High School
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Official Results18-19 July 2018

10D5 – Secondary Senior Preliminary - 1.3

10

E C B Total

Rita Gruening-Fankhauser Justin Bayly

% Score% Rk% Rk % Rk Err PL

9 Imogen Thew - GLENCAIRN WOLF BLASS 80.217 (1) 75.00069.783 (4) 0.000 (0) 0 1Arndell Anglican College

311 Elysia Horan - SIR SAILOR 75.000 (2) 71.30467.609 (6) 0.000 (0) 0 2Frensham

504 Sophie Walker - ILLARAK DONNTRELL 70.652 (8) 71.08771.522 (1) 0.000 (0) 0 3Central Coast Grammar

6 Laura Power - BUREAUCRATIC 70.217 (9) 70.76171.304 (2) 0.000 (0) 0 4Broughton

355 Emma Creet - BHM BLACK GALAXY 70.870 (6) 70.54370.217 (3) 0.000 (0) 0 5st Peters Broulee

109 Emily Kent - CAMPIONE GNZ 71.957 (4) 70.32668.696 (5) 0.000 (0) 0 6Hunter Valley

310 Elysia Horan - OLLIE 72.826 (3) 69.78366.739 (7) 0.000 (0) 0 7Frensham

519 Melanie Johnston - FIORELLI 71.304 (5) 67.93564.565 (11) 0.000 (0) 0 8Cranebrook High School

33 Jessica Turner - NIKE DES HAYETTES 69.783 (11) 67.39165.000 (9) 0.000 (0) 0 9Macarthur Anglican

252 Grace Taylor-bowles - KARRUGANG JOKER 68.261 (14) 67.17466.087 (8) 0.000 (0) 0 10Canberra Girls Grammar School

268 Ava Shepherd - MYRIMBAH CHA CHA 70.870 (6) 67.17463.478 (15) 0.000 (0) 0 10St Vincent's College Potts Point

369 Hollie Worner - DRUK 70.000 (10) 66.41362.826 (21) 0.000 (0) 0 12Chevalier College

357 Lucy Glendinning - HUGO OF THE BASKERVILLES 69.565 (12) 66.41363.261 (16) 0.000 (0) 0 12Pymble Ladies

52 Lucy Batten - YANGARRAPARK SPECIAL EDITION 68.478 (13) 65.87063.261 (16) 0.000 (0) 0 14Arndell Anglican College

329 Ella Cullen - GRAND LIL STASH 66.957 (16) 65.76164.565 (11) 0.000 (0) 0 15Frensham

471 Jessica Dunn - TANQUERAY 66.957 (16) 65.00063.043 (20) 0.000 (0) 0 16Elderslie HS

30 Alexa Talbot - MARENA SKY DANCE 64.565 (20) 64.78365.000 (9) 0.000 (0) 0 17Lakes Grammar

91 Tanisha Cragg - BYALEE WISHES 67.391 (15) 64.67461.957 (24) 0.000 (0) 0 18Merewether HS

49 Krystal Taylor - RHAEGAL 63.478 (24) 63.80464.130 (13) 0.000 (0) 1 19Hunter Valley

419 Lucy Batten - KARINGAL SIENNA 63.913 (22) 63.58763.261 (16) 0.000 (0) 0 20Arndell Anglican College

127 Emily Sommers - STORM PARK WARMBLOOD 62.609 (27) 63.15263.696 (14) 0.000 (0) 0 21Wenona

45 Emily Gubbins - CP SAMSARA 63.913 (22) 63.04362.174 (22) 0.000 (0) 0 22Frensham

128 Leila Wyrill - JADAN PARK ACAPALA 62.609 (27) 62.93563.261 (16) 0.000 (0) 0 23Wenona
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Official Results18-19 July 2018

10D5 – Secondary Senior Preliminary - 1.3

10

E C B Total

Rita Gruening-Fankhauser Justin Bayly

% Score% Rk% Rk % Rk Err PL

148 Mia Sandstrom - KAESBROOK MONTE CARLO 64.565 (20) 62.50060.435 (27) 0.000 (0) 1 24Bede Polding College

343 Grace O'toole - SMOOCH 65.000 (18) 62.17459.348 (29) 0.000 (0) 0 25SCECGS Redlands

122 Anastasia Haling - WILDFIRES MARTINI 63.261 (25) 61.95760.652 (26) 0.000 (0) 0 26Walcha Central School

497 Alyssa Abela - BEDDGELERT JACKIE 64.783 (19) 61.84858.913 (31) 0.000 (0) 0 27Glenwood High School

13 Armani Makaj - PENTON MANDALA 63.043 (26) 61.52260.000 (28) 0.000 (0) 0 28Tangara School for Girls

437 Antoinette Inglis - Q TARINTINO 60.870 (29) 61.30461.739 (25) 0.000 (0) 0 29Frensham

94 Caitlyn Adcock - MISTER COSMOPOLITAN 60.435 (30) 61.30462.174 (22) 0.000 (0) 0 29UC SSC Lake Ginninderra

73 Kasey Motbey - TWOUP 59.783 (33) 59.56559.348 (29) 0.000 (0) 0 31cronulla high school

152 Natalie Mete - C NOTES JUST FEARLESS 60.217 (31) 59.02257.826 (33) 0.000 (0) 0 32Queenwood

314 Alyssa Whiston - GARDNER TROY 60.000 (32) 58.69657.391 (34) 0.000 (0) 2 33Menai High School

69 Lauren Mcadam - GET ZIGGY WITH IT 57.391 (34) 58.15258.913 (31) 0.000 (0) 0 34De la Salle Catholic College Cronulla

323 Elisabeth Chiba - REGAL DON RICO 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNAAscham

532 Anika Clarke-D'Aprile - MATAVIA GWNDYNN 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCROxley College

125 Fynlay Turnbull - GRAND ACCLAIM 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCRSt Peter's Catholic College

101 Charlie Collins - I THINK I CAN 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCRCRONULLA HIGH

43 Kaitlyn Thew - GOLDEN OZZIE 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCRCronulla High School
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Score Points

Preliminary 1.2
Score Points

Preliminary 1.3
Score Points

Total

Championship Results

Secondary Senior Preliminary

2018 ENSW Interschool State Championships

DR5

SIR SAILOR Elysia Horan 70.385 35 71.304 34 141.689 69311

GLENCAIRN WOLF BLASS Imogen Thew 66.538 31 75.000 35 141.538 669

ILLARAK DONNTRELL Sophie Walker 65.865 29 71.087 33 136.952 62504

KARRUGANG JOKER Grace Taylor-bowles 67.404 33 67.174 26 134.578 59252

OLLIE Elysia Horan 65.865 28 69.783 29 135.648 57310

YANGARRAPARK SPECIAL EDIT Lucy Batten 67.788 34 65.870 22 133.658 5652

BUREAUCRATIC Laura Power 62.404 20 70.761 32 133.165 526

BHM BLACK GALAXY Emma Creet 62.308 19 70.543 31 132.851 50355

NIKE DES HAYETTES Jessica Turner 62.596 22 67.391 27 129.987 4933

DRUK Hollie Worner 63.558 25 66.413 24 129.971 49369

KARINGAL SIENNA Lucy Batten 67.019 32 63.587 16 130.606 48419

RHAEGAL Krystal Taylor 66.442 30 63.804 17 130.247 4749

CAMPIONE GNZ Emily Kent 61.346 15 70.326 30 131.672 45109

BYALEE WISHES Tanisha Cragg 64.615 27 64.674 18 129.289 4591

HUGO OF THE BASKERVILLES Lucy Glendinning 62.500 21 66.413 24 128.913 45357

FIORELLI Melanie Johnston 60.769 12 67.935 28 128.704 40519

GRAND LIL STASH Ella Cullen 62.019 18 65.761 21 127.780 39329

MYRIMBAH CHA CHA Ava Shepherd 60.096 10 67.174 26 127.270 36268

KAESBROOK MONTE CARLO Mia Sandstrom 63.077 24 62.500 12 125.577 36148

MISTER COSMOPOLITAN Caitlyn Adcock 62.692 23 61.304 7 123.997 3094

SMOOCH Grace O'toole 61.923 17 62.174 11 124.097 28343

GET ZIGGY WITH IT Lauren Mcadam 64.327 26 58.152 2 122.479 2869

TANQUERAY Jessica Dunn 59.327 7 65.000 20 124.327 27471

WILDFIRES MARTINI Anastasia Haling 61.346 13 61.957 10 123.303 23122

BEDDGELERT JACKIE Alyssa Abela 61.346 14 61.848 9 123.194 23497

Q TARINTINO Antoinette Inglis 61.827 16 61.304 7 123.131 23437

MARENA SKY DANCE Alexa Talbot 57.115 4 64.783 19 121.898 2330

CP SAMSARA Emily Gubbins 59.327 8 63.043 14 122.370 2245

JADAN PARK ACAPALA Leila Wyrill 58.077 5 62.935 13 121.012 18128
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Score Points

Preliminary 1.2
Score Points

Preliminary 1.3
Score Points

Total

Championship Results

Secondary Senior Preliminary

2018 ENSW Interschool State Championships

DR5

PENTON MANDALA Armani Makaj 59.904 9 61.522 8 121.426 1713

STORM PARK WARMBLOOD Emily Sommers 56.442 2 63.152 15 119.594 17127

GARDNER TROY Alyssa Whiston 59.038 6 58.696 3 117.734 9314

TWOUP Kasey Motbey 56.635 3 59.565 5 116.200 873

C NOTES JUST FEARLESS Natalie Mete 59.022 4152

I THINK I CAN Charlie Collins 49.808 1101

MATAVIA GWNDYNN Anika Clarke-D'Aprile 60.288 11532
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Official Results18-19 July 2018

11D6 - Secondary Senior Novice - 2.2

11

E C B Total

Pamela Russell-Green

% Score% Rk% Rk % Rk Err PL

316 Paige Gready - CSU LYREBIRD 69.571 (1) 69.5710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1St Francis De Sales College

414 Zara Ferrier - GO PARTY TIME 69.143 (2) 69.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2Pymble Ladies

405 Charne Greyling - VOILA 68.571 (3) 68.5710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3Barker College

221 Matilda Mccarroll - KIRBY PARK MASQUERADE 68.286 (4) 68.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4NEGS Armidale

408 Kalista Plummer - MONACO BY MOONLIGHT 66.857 (5) 66.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5St Pauls Cranebrook

52 Lucy Batten - YANGARRAPARK SPECIAL EDITION 66.571 (6) 66.5710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6Arndell Anglican College

49 Krystal Taylor - RHAEGAL 66.429 (7) 66.4290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7Hunter Valley

9 Imogen Thew - GLENCAIRN WOLF BLASS 66.286 (8) 66.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8Arndell Anglican College

106 Tahlia Coleiro - HILLCREST ALL ABOUT MARVIN 66.143 (9) 66.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9Loreto Normanhurst

121 Anastasia Haling - KIRBY PARK IRISH EMPRESS 65.286 (10) 65.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 10Walcha Central School

355 Emma Creet - BHM BLACK GALAXY 65.143 (11) 65.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11st Peters Broulee

55 Krystal Taylor - COLONIAL GALAXY SPECTACULAR 65.000 (12) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12Hunter Valley

419 Lucy Batten - KARINGAL SIENNA 64.571 (13) 64.5710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13Arndell Anglican College

168 Hayley Howe - KUNG FU MASTER GP 63.857 (14) 63.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14Mt Carmel

241 Claudia Fuerschke - HATHRAS 63.714 (15) 63.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15Heritage College Lake Macquarie

376 Mollie Kennedy - LAVENDER RISE FERGHUS 63.429 (16) 63.4290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16MacKillop College

220 Sophia Masciantonio - REVELWOOD MCKENZIE 63.286 (17) 63.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17Barker College

50 Alyssa Brown - COUNTRY GENTLEMAN 63.143 (18) 63.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 18Kincoppal Rose Bay

440 Ava Merriman - WARRIOR PRINCESS 62.714 (19) 62.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 19Burgmann Anglican School

427 Elise Payne - TULLA LA LEA 62.714 (19) 62.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 19NEGS Armidale

119 Skye Sylvester - CELERITY PARK FANTASTIK 62.143 (21) 62.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 21Abbotsleigh

94 Caitlyn Adcock - MISTER COSMOPOLITAN 62.000 (22) 62.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 22UC SSC Lake Ginninderra

64 Sarah Jansen - RISING MILLENNIUM 61.857 (23) 61.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 23Snowy Mountains Grammar School
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Score Points

Elementary 3.2
Score Points

Elementary 3.3
Score Points

Total

Championship Results

Secondary Elementary

2018 ENSW Interschool State Championships

DR7

FREEMANTLE Isabella Tyson 73.889 35 69.563 35 143.451 70160

BELCAM CENTUCKY Ruby Goldsmith 70.972 34 65.813 32 136.785 6696

DANCIERO Isabella Price 68.472 31 68.375 33 136.847 64209

LE FLIRTEUR TRADITION Ashley Cutler 67.083 28 68.875 34 135.958 6261

TOBIAS BARNBOUGLE Emily Gubbins 70.694 33 63.188 29 133.882 6237

NEVERSFEDLE JINX Shelley Kleven 68.889 32 63.563 30 132.451 62134

EVENSTAR JULIETTE Chelsea Brown 64.444 26 64.563 31 129.007 57406

VOILA Charne Greyling 67.222 29 62.250 27 129.472 56405

COOPARITZ Amelia O'sullivan 65.972 27 63.125 28 129.097 55455

GORDON PARK ROYAL REVIE Brooke Ellis 67.917 30 59.813 22 127.729 52192

HILLCREST ALL ABOUT MARVI Tahlia Coleiro 63.889 25 59.938 24 123.826 49106

STONE COUNCIL Megan Redpath 63.611 23 59.875 23 123.486 46264

EBL ONE NIGHT IN PARIS Hunter Taylor 59.306 20 62.188 26 121.493 46432

DAJANNA Katie Hancock 61.250 21 60.188 25 121.438 4621

MERRINDALE DE NIRO Molly Callinan 63.611 24 58.500 21 122.111 4551

VIEW BANK BARISTA Chloe Scicluna 62.500 22 58.438 20 120.938 42313

COUNTRY GENTLEMAN Alyssa Brown 57.778 1950
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Official Results18-19 July 2018

11D6 - Secondary Senior Novice - 2.2

11

E C B Total

Pamela Russell-Green

% Score% Rk% Rk % Rk Err PL

104 Annalena Turnbull - ONLY JOKING 61.714 (24) 61.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 24Frensham

91 Tanisha Cragg - BYALEE WISHES 61.000 (25) 61.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 25Merewether HS

148 Mia Sandstrom - KAESBROOK MONTE CARLO 60.429 (26) 60.4290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 26Bede Polding College

331 Lauren Jones - OTFORD VALLEY JARRAH 60.143 (27) 60.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 27Independent

329 Ella Cullen - GRAND LIL STASH 60.143 (28) 60.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 28Frensham

161 Fallon Tynan - DUKE OF EARL 60.143 (29) 60.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 29Bishop Tyrrell

45 Emily Gubbins - CP SAMSARA 60.000 (30) 60.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 30Frensham

26 Georgia Cottle - HELENE DE TROY 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCRSCEGGS Darlinghurst

323 Elisabeth Chiba - REGAL DON RICO 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCRAscham

376 Mollie Kennedy - LAVENDER RISE FERGHUS 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCRMacKillop College
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Official Results18-19 July 2018

12D6 - Secondary Senior Novice - 2.3

12

E C B Total

Kay Barney

% Score% Rk% Rk % Rk Err PL

414 Zara Ferrier - GO PARTY TIME 70.000 (1) 70.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 1Pymble Ladies

121 Anastasia Haling - KIRBY PARK IRISH EMPRESS 68.103 (2) 68.1030.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2Walcha Central School

220 Sophia Masciantonio - REVELWOOD MCKENZIE 67.586 (3) 67.5860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3Barker College

52 Lucy Batten - YANGARRAPARK SPECIAL EDITION 67.414 (4) 67.4140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4Arndell Anglican College

9 Imogen Thew - GLENCAIRN WOLF BLASS 66.552 (5) 66.5520.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5Arndell Anglican College

104 Annalena Turnbull - ONLY JOKING 66.034 (6) 66.0340.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6Frensham

376 Mollie Kennedy - LAVENDER RISE FERGHUS 65.517 (7) 65.5170.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7MacKillop College

408 Kalista Plummer - MONACO BY MOONLIGHT 64.828 (8) 64.8280.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8St Pauls Cranebrook

55 Krystal Taylor - COLONIAL GALAXY SPECTACULAR 64.655 (9) 64.6550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9Hunter Valley

106 Tahlia Coleiro - HILLCREST ALL ABOUT MARVIN 64.310 (10) 64.3100.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10Loreto Normanhurst

355 Emma Creet - BHM BLACK GALAXY 64.310 (10) 64.3100.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10st Peters Broulee

405 Charne Greyling - VOILA 64.310 (12) 64.3100.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12Barker College

316 Paige Gready - CSU LYREBIRD 64.310 (12) 64.3100.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12St Francis De Sales College

148 Mia Sandstrom - KAESBROOK MONTE CARLO 63.966 (14) 63.9660.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14Bede Polding College

161 Fallon Tynan - DUKE OF EARL 63.793 (15) 63.7930.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15Bishop Tyrrell

241 Claudia Fuerschke - HATHRAS 63.621 (16) 63.6210.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16Heritage College Lake Macquarie

50 Alyssa Brown - COUNTRY GENTLEMAN 63.448 (17) 63.4480.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17Kincoppal Rose Bay

419 Lucy Batten - KARINGAL SIENNA 63.448 (18) 63.4480.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 18Arndell Anglican College

49 Krystal Taylor - RHAEGAL 63.276 (19) 63.2760.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 19Hunter Valley

221 Matilda Mccarroll - KIRBY PARK MASQUERADE 62.586 (20) 62.5860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 20NEGS Armidale

440 Ava Merriman - WARRIOR PRINCESS 62.241 (21) 62.2410.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 21Burgmann Anglican School

94 Caitlyn Adcock - MISTER COSMOPOLITAN 61.897 (22) 61.8970.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 22UC SSC Lake Ginninderra

168 Hayley Howe - KUNG FU MASTER GP 61.552 (23) 61.5520.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 23Mt Carmel
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Official Results18-19 July 2018

12D6 - Secondary Senior Novice - 2.3

12

E C B Total

Kay Barney

% Score% Rk% Rk % Rk Err PL

45 Emily Gubbins - CP SAMSARA 60.862 (24) 60.8620.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 24Frensham

91 Tanisha Cragg - BYALEE WISHES 60.345 (25) 60.3450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 25Merewether HS

64 Sarah Jansen - RISING MILLENNIUM 60.172 (26) 60.1720.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 26Snowy Mountains Grammar School

331 Lauren Jones - OTFORD VALLEY JARRAH 58.103 (27) 58.1030.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 27Independent

26 Georgia Cottle - HELENE DE TROY 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCRSCEGGS Darlinghurst

119 Skye Sylvester - CELERITY PARK FANTASTIK 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCRAbbotsleigh

323 Elisabeth Chiba - REGAL DON RICO 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCRAscham

427 Elise Payne - TULLA LA LEA 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCRNEGS Armidale

376 Mollie Kennedy - LAVENDER RISE FERGHUS 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCRMacKillop College

329 Ella Cullen - GRAND LIL STASH 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCRFrensham
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Score Points

Novice 2.2
Score Points

Novice 2.3
Score Points

Total

Championship Results

Secondary Senior Novice

2018 ENSW Interschool State Championships

DR6
GO PARTY TIME Zara Ferrier 69.143 34 70.000 35 139.143 69414

YANGARRAPARK SPECIAL EDIT Lucy Batten 66.571 30 67.414 32 133.985 6252

KIRBY PARK IRISH EMPRESS Anastasia Haling 65.286 26 68.103 34 133.389 60121

CSU LYREBIRD Paige Gready 69.571 35 64.310 24 133.882 59316

GLENCAIRN WOLF BLASS Imogen Thew 66.286 28 66.552 31 132.837 599

MONACO BY MOONLIGHT Kalista Plummer 66.857 31 64.828 28 131.685 59408

VOILA Charne Greyling 68.571 33 64.310 24 132.882 57405

HILLCREST ALL ABOUT MARVI Tahlia Coleiro 66.143 27 64.310 26 130.453 53106

REVELWOOD MCKENZIE Sophia Masciantonio 63.286 19 67.586 33 130.872 52220

COLONIAL GALAXY SPECTACU Krystal Taylor 65.000 24 64.655 27 129.655 5155

BHM BLACK GALAXY Emma Creet 65.143 25 64.310 26 129.453 51355

LAVENDER RISE FERGHUS Mollie Kennedy 63.429 20 65.517 29 128.946 49376

KIRBY PARK MASQUERADE Matilda Mccarroll 68.286 32 62.586 16 130.872 48221

RHAEGAL Krystal Taylor 66.429 29 63.276 17 129.704 4649

ONLY JOKING Annalena Turnbull 61.714 12 66.034 30 127.749 42104

KARINGAL SIENNA Lucy Batten 64.571 23 63.448 18 128.020 41419

HATHRAS Claudia Fuerschke 63.714 21 63.621 20 127.335 41241

COUNTRY GENTLEMAN Alyssa Brown 63.143 18 63.448 19 126.591 3750

KUNG FU MASTER GP Hayley Howe 63.857 22 61.552 13 125.409 35168

WARRIOR PRINCESS Ava Merriman 62.714 17 62.241 15 124.956 32440

KAESBROOK MONTE CARLO Mia Sandstrom 60.429 10 63.966 22 124.394 32148

DUKE OF EARL Fallon Tynan 60.143 7 63.793 21 123.936 28161

MISTER COSMOPOLITAN Caitlyn Adcock 62.000 14 61.897 14 123.897 2894

RISING MILLENNIUM Sarah Jansen 61.857 13 60.172 10 122.030 2364

BYALEE WISHES Tanisha Cragg 61.000 11 60.345 11 121.345 2291

CP SAMSARA Emily Gubbins 60.000 6 60.862 12 120.862 1845

OTFORD VALLEY JARRAH Lauren Jones 60.143 9 58.103 9 118.246 18331

GRAND LIL STASH Ella Cullen 60.143 8329

CELERITY PARK FANTASTIK Skye Sylvester 62.143 15119

TULLA LA LEA Elise Payne 62.714 17427
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Official Results18-19 July 2018

13D7 – Secondary Elementary - 3.2

13

E C B Total

Carolyn James

% Score% Rk% Rk % Rk Err PL

160 Isabella Tyson - FREEMANTLE 73.889 (1) 73.8890.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1Macarthur Anglican

96 Ruby Goldsmith - BELCAM CENTUCKY 70.972 (2) 70.9720.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2NEGS Armidale

37 Emily Gubbins - TOBIAS BARNBOUGLE 70.694 (3) 70.6940.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3Frensham

134 Shelley Kleven - NEVERSFEDLE JINX 68.889 (4) 68.8890.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4Monaro High School

209 Isabella Price - DANCIERO 68.472 (5) 68.4720.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5Oxley College

192 Brooke Ellis - GORDON PARK ROYAL REVIEW 67.917 (6) 67.9170.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6Brindabella Christian College

405 Charne Greyling - VOILA 67.222 (7) 67.2220.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7Barker College

61 Ashley Cutler - LE FLIRTEUR TRADITION 67.083 (8) 67.0830.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8St Pauls Cranebrook

455 Amelia O'sullivan - COOPARITZ 65.972 (9) 65.9720.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 9Oxley College

406 Chelsea Brown - EVENSTAR JULIETTE 64.444 (10) 64.4440.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10St Pauls Cranebrook

106 Tahlia Coleiro - HILLCREST ALL ABOUT MARVIN 63.889 (11) 63.8890.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11Loreto Normanhurst

51 Molly Callinan - MERRINDALE DE NIRO 63.611 (12) 63.6110.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12St Pauls Booragul

264 Megan Redpath - STONE COUNCIL 63.611 (13) 63.6110.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13All Saints Bathurst

313 Chloe Scicluna - VIEW BANK BARISTA 62.500 (14) 62.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14Calrossy

21 Katie Hancock - DAJANNA 61.250 (15) 61.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15NEGS Armidale

432 Hunter Taylor - EBL ONE NIGHT IN PARIS 59.306 (16) 59.3060.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16Oxley College

50 Alyssa Brown - COUNTRY GENTLEMAN 57.778 (17) 57.7780.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17Kincoppal Rose Bay
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Official Results18-19 July 2018

14D7 – Secondary Elementary - 3.3

14

E C B Total

Sue Birch Maxine Cummings

% Score% Rk% Rk % Rk Err PL

160 Isabella Tyson - FREEMANTLE 70.500 (1) 69.5630.000 (0) 68.625 (2) 0 1Macarthur Anglican

61 Ashley Cutler - LE FLIRTEUR TRADITION 68.375 (3) 68.8750.000 (0) 69.375 (1) 0 2St Pauls Cranebrook

209 Isabella Price - DANCIERO 69.250 (2) 68.3750.000 (0) 67.500 (3) 0 3Oxley College

96 Ruby Goldsmith - BELCAM CENTUCKY 67.000 (4) 65.8130.000 (0) 64.625 (4) 0 4NEGS Armidale

406 Chelsea Brown - EVENSTAR JULIETTE 66.500 (5) 64.5630.000 (0) 62.625 (7) 0 5St Pauls Cranebrook

134 Shelley Kleven - NEVERSFEDLE JINX 64.250 (8) 63.5630.000 (0) 62.875 (5) 0 6Monaro High School

37 Emily Gubbins - TOBIAS BARNBOUGLE 63.500 (9) 63.1880.000 (0) 62.875 (5) 0 7Frensham

455 Amelia O'sullivan - COOPARITZ 65.625 (6) 63.1250.000 (0) 60.625 (9) 0 8Oxley College

405 Charne Greyling - VOILA 62.875 (10) 62.2500.000 (0) 61.625 (8) 0 9Barker College

432 Hunter Taylor - EBL ONE NIGHT IN PARIS 65.625 (6) 62.1880.000 (0) 58.750 (12) 0 10Oxley College

21 Katie Hancock - DAJANNA 61.250 (13) 60.1880.000 (0) 59.125 (10) 0 11NEGS Armidale

106 Tahlia Coleiro - HILLCREST ALL ABOUT MARVIN 62.500 (11) 59.9380.000 (0) 57.375 (16) 0 12Loreto Normanhurst

264 Megan Redpath - STONE COUNCIL 61.875 (12) 59.8750.000 (0) 57.875 (14) 0 13All Saints Bathurst

192 Brooke Ellis - GORDON PARK ROYAL REVIEW 60.750 (14) 59.8130.000 (0) 58.875 (11) 0 14Brindabella Christian College

51 Molly Callinan - MERRINDALE DE NIRO 59.500 (15) 58.5000.000 (0) 57.500 (15) 0 15St Pauls Booragul

313 Chloe Scicluna - VIEW BANK BARISTA 58.625 (16) 58.4380.000 (0) 58.250 (13) 0 16Calrossy

50 Alyssa Brown - COUNTRY GENTLEMAN 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCRKincoppal Rose Bay
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Official Results18-19 July 2018

15D8 – Secondary Medium - 4.2

15

E C B Total

Robyn Targa Carolyn James

% Score% Rk% Rk % Rk Err PL

96 Ruby Goldsmith - BELCAM CENTUCKY 65.641 (1) 65.3850.000 (0) 65.128 (1) 0 1NEGS Armidale

412 William David - GRAND SAM 62.821 (3) 63.9740.000 (0) 65.128 (1) 0 2Oxley College

432 Hunter Taylor - EBL ONE NIGHT IN PARIS 62.692 (4) 63.2050.000 (0) 63.718 (3) 0 3Oxley College

406 Chelsea Brown - EVENSTAR JULIETTE 63.846 (2) 63.2050.000 (0) 62.564 (6) 0 4St Pauls Cranebrook

37 Emily Gubbins - TOBIAS BARNBOUGLE 59.359 (7) 61.3460.000 (0) 63.333 (4) 0 5Frensham

349 Shilo Harvey - NEW WORLD RIVERMAN 59.744 (5) 61.2180.000 (0) 62.692 (5) 0 6Central Coast Grammar

499 Meeri Lee - TUMBLEWEED ML 59.744 (5) 59.1670.000 (0) 58.590 (7) 0 7Arndell Anglican College

170 Kaitlin Martin - DIVINA 54.487 (9) 56.4100.000 (0) 58.333 (8) 0 8Central Coast Grammar

100 Abbey Flinn - PS MONTEZUMA 55.256 (8) 55.8970.000 (0) 56.538 (9) 0 9Hunter Valley

159 Grace Tyson - ASHWOOD PARK SWISH FYSCHE 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 ELIMMacarthur Anglican
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Official Results18-19 July 2018

16D8 – Secondary Medium - 4.3

16

E C B Total

Penny Wood

% Score% Rk% Rk % Rk Err PL

96 Ruby Goldsmith - BELCAM CENTUCKY 65.135 (1) 65.1350.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1NEGS Armidale

159 Grace Tyson - ASHWOOD PARK SWISH FYSCHE 63.919 (2) 63.9190.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 2Macarthur Anglican

100 Abbey Flinn - PS MONTEZUMA 63.784 (3) 63.7840.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3Hunter Valley

349 Shilo Harvey - NEW WORLD RIVERMAN 63.649 (4) 63.6490.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4Central Coast Grammar

406 Chelsea Brown - EVENSTAR JULIETTE 62.838 (5) 62.8380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 5St Pauls Cranebrook

170 Kaitlin Martin - DIVINA 62.027 (6) 62.0270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6Central Coast Grammar

412 William David - GRAND SAM 61.216 (7) 61.2160.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7Oxley College

37 Emily Gubbins - TOBIAS BARNBOUGLE 60.946 (8) 60.9460.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8Frensham

432 Hunter Taylor - EBL ONE NIGHT IN PARIS 57.432 (9) 57.4320.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9Oxley College

499 Meeri Lee - TUMBLEWEED ML 57.432 (10) 57.4320.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10Arndell Anglican College
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Score Points

Medium 4.2
Score Points

Medium 4.3
Score Points

Total

Championship Results

Secondary Medium

2018 ENSW Interschool State Championships

DR8

BELCAM CENTUCKY Ruby Goldsmith 65.385 35 65.135 35 130.520 7096

EVENSTAR JULIETTE Chelsea Brown 63.205 32 62.838 31 126.043 63406

GRAND SAM William David 63.974 34 61.216 29 125.191 63412

NEW WORLD RIVERMAN Shilo Harvey 61.218 30 63.649 32 124.867 62349

PS MONTEZUMA Abbey Flinn 55.897 27 63.784 33 119.681 60100

EBL ONE NIGHT IN PARIS Hunter Taylor 63.205 33 57.432 27 120.638 60432

TOBIAS BARNBOUGLE Emily Gubbins 61.346 31 60.946 28 122.292 5937

DIVINA Kaitlin Martin 56.410 28 62.027 30 118.437 58170

TUMBLEWEED ML Meeri Lee 59.167 29 57.432 26 116.599 55499

ASHWOOD PARK SWISH FYSC Grace Tyson 63.919 34159

Monday, 23 July 2018 4:51:12 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Results18-19 July 2018

17D9 - Secondary Advanced - 5.2

17

E C B Total

Robyn Targa Sue Scaysbrook

% Score% Rk% Rk % Rk Err PL

170 Kaitlin Martin - DIVINA 64.714 (1) 63.8570.000 (0) 63.000 (1) 0 1Central Coast Grammar

22 Jorja Power - MOONDANZ 63.143 (2) 62.5710.000 (0) 62.000 (2) 0 2PLC Armidale

499 Meeri Lee - TUMBLEWEED ML 60.286 (3) 59.8570.000 (0) 59.429 (3) 0 3Arndell Anglican College

289 Jessica Colussi - SOUTHPARK EMPRESSIVE 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNASt Pauls Cranebrook

Monday, 23 July 2018 4:50:00 PMScoring courtesy of - www.snafflebytes.net



Official Results18-19 July 2018

18D9 - Secondary Advanced - 5.3

18

E C B Total

Penny Wood

% Score% Rk% Rk % Rk Err PL

22 Jorja Power - MOONDANZ 61.974 (1) 61.9740.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1PLC Armidale

170 Kaitlin Martin - DIVINA 60.132 (2) 60.1320.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2Central Coast Grammar

499 Meeri Lee - TUMBLEWEED ML 57.105 (3) 57.1050.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3Arndell Anglican College

289 Jessica Colussi - SOUTHPARK EMPRESSIVE 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNASt Pauls Cranebrook

Monday, 23 July 2018 4:50:00 PMScoring courtesy of - www.snafflebytes.net



Score Points

Advanced 5.2
Score Points

Advanced 5.3
Score Points

Total

Championship Results

Secondary Advanced

2018 ENSW Interschool State Championships

DR9

MOONDANZ Jorja Power 62.571 34 61.974 35 124.545 6922

DIVINA Kaitlin Martin 63.857 35 60.132 34 123.989 69170

TUMBLEWEED ML Meeri Lee 59.857 33 57.105 33 116.962 66499

Monday, 23 July 2018 4:50:48 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Results18-19 July 2018

19D10 – Secondary Prix St George

19

E C B Total

Robyn Targa Sue Scaysbrook

% Score% Rk% Rk % Rk Err PL

496 Renee Herboldt - COLDSTREAM EASTERN RIDGE 65.000 (1) 64.0440.000 (0) 63.088 (1) 0 1Bede Polding College

289 Jessica Colussi - SOUTHPARK EMPRESSIVE 61.029 (2) 60.6620.000 (0) 60.294 (2) 0 2St Pauls Cranebrook

22 Jorja Power - MOONDANZ 60.147 (3) 58.8240.000 (0) 57.500 (3) 0 3PLC Armidale

Monday, 23 July 2018 4:50:00 PMScoring courtesy of - www.snafflebytes.net



Official Results18-19 July 2018

20D11 - Secondary Intermediate I

20

E C B Total

Penny Wood

% Score% Rk% Rk % Rk Err PL

496 Renee Herboldt - COLDSTREAM EASTERN RIDGE 63.676 (1) 63.6760.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1Bede Polding College

289 Jessica Colussi - SOUTHPARK EMPRESSIVE 62.206 (2) 62.2060.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2St Pauls Cranebrook

Monday, 23 July 2018 4:50:00 PMScoring courtesy of - www.snafflebytes.net



Score Points

Prix St Georges
Score Points

Intermediate I
Score Points

Total

Championship Results

Secondary FEI Small Tour

2018 ENSW Interschool State Championships

DR10 DR11

COLDSTREAM EASTERN RIDGE Renee Herboldt 64.044 35 63.676 35 127.721 70496

SOUTHPARK EMPRESSIVE Jessica Colussi 60.662 34 62.206 34 122.868 68289

MOONDANZ Jorja Power 58.824 3322

Monday, 23 July 2018 4:51:04 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au


